
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 
72 
31 

6 
2 

77 
7 

73 
21 

103 

Name 
Mauro BOTTA 
Davide ZANDONÀ 
Andrea RADICE 
Giuseppe SCORPANITI 
Silvio DATA 
Fabio MURETTI 
Loris COLDEBELLA 
Paolo MIHICH 
Marino BORLERA 

Class Model/Engine 
S uz uk i R G V 250 
S uz uk i R G V 250 
Y a m a h a  R D 3 5 0 L C  
Y a m a h a  R D 3 5 0 L C  
Y a m a h a  R D 3 5 0 L C  
Y a m a h a  R D 3 5 0 L C  
Y a m a h a  R D 3 5 0 L C  
Honda  CB R900  
Y a m a h a  R D 3 5 0 L C  

Club Laps 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
1:22.896 
1:25.069 
1:26.399 
1:26.667 
1:28.108 
1:28.221 
1:28.295 
1:33.514 
1:38.077 

Diff 

2.173 
3.503 
3.771 
5.212 
5.325 
5.399 

10.618 
15.181 

Gap 

2.173 
1.330 
0.268 
1.441 
0.113 
0.074 
5.219 
4.563 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 15/09/2018 17.39.49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

RD Series 

RD Series 

2° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:20:43 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/09/2018 17:20 


